Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The Northern Areas of Pakistan are under the control of

Pakistan Peoples Party was founded

What was the decision of Federal Court in the dissolution of first constitutional Assembly
case

When was the Constitution of 1973 enforced

When was the Pakistan Constituent Assembly constituted

Who was the first Chairman of Senate of Pakistan

Which Article of Pakistan Constitution 1973 deal with 'lslamic Way of Life'?

Name the Assembly which passed Act of One Unit merging all the provinces of West
Pakistan into one unit

How many members of the First Constituent Assembly were increased after the 1947

When the powers of the president were increased under the Constitution of 1973?

The 1982 State Constitution is a lengthy, Hybrid document with

The parliament of pakistan is

How many members were later added to the Constituent Assembly?

Subject matter of Articles 189,201 and 203-GG of the Constitution of Pakistan 1973 is

Answers Choice

A. KPK Government

B. AJK Government

C. Federal Government
D. None of them

A. November 30, 1966
B. November 30, 1967
C. November 30, 1968
D. None of them

A. it upheld the Governor-General
decision

B. it upheld the Sindh Chief Court
decision

. It ordered to re-election

. None of these

. 10th April, 1973
. 14th August 1973
. 9th March 1973
. 10th August 1973

. July 20 1947

. June 20 1947

. April 20 1947

. August 25 1947

> OOoOw>» OTUOwWwP» OO0

. Farooq Naek

B. Wasim Sajjad

C. Habibullah Khan
D. None of these

A. Article -2

B. Article 4

C. Article 37

D. None of them

A. 1st elected Assembly

B. 2nd Constituent Assembly

C. 1st Constituent Assembly

D. A special Committee for Internal
Affairs

. From 49 to 59
. From 59 to 69
. From69 to 79
From 39 to 49

1973
1977
1985
1988

. 130 articles
. 134 articles
. 138 articles
None

Unicameral

. Bicameral
Tri-cameral
None of them

O 0OW» UOWP» TOWP DOWP UOwm»
O N,

10

Ration Decided
. Precedents

. Obiter dicta
None of these

> "owp

. Unicameral



15

16

17

18

19

20

The parliament of pakistan is

The basic institution under the 2nd Constitution (1962) was the Electoral College, consisting
of

Name the act under which the Constituent Assembly of Pakistan was formed for framing the
constitution?

Under which article of the Constitution a Supreme Judicail Concil was established

Which party won the elections of October 1990?

First Martial Law was imposed by

oo W

C.
D.

ow» TOw

. Tri-cameral
. None of them

. 18000

85000

. None of these

. Government of India Act 1935
. Special Independence Act 1947

None of these

119
230
184

. PPP

PML-M
None of them

A. Ayub khan

C.
D.

Zia
none of these



