

CSS Political Science Topic 14 Government and Politics in Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Northern Areas of Pakistan are under the control of	A. KPK Government B. AJK Government C. Federal Government D. None of them
2	Pakistan Peoples Party was founded	A. November 30, 1966 B. November 30, 1967 C. November 30, 1968 D. None of them
3	What was the decision of Federal Court in the dissolution of first constitutional Assembly case	A. it upheld the Governor-General decision B. it upheld the Sindh Chief Court decision C. It ordered to re-election D. None of these
4	When was the Constitution of 1973 enforced	A. 10th April, 1973 B. 14th August 1973 C. 9th March 1973 D. 10th August 1973
5	When was the Pakistan Constituent Assembly constituted	A. July 20 1947 B. June 20 1947 C. April 20 1947 D. August 25 1947
6	Who was the first Chairman of Senate of Pakistan	A. Farooq Naek B. Wasim Sajjad C. Habibullah Khan D. None of these
7	Which Article of Pakistan Constitution 1973 deal with 'Islamic Way of Life'?	A. Article -2 B. Article 4 C. Article 37 D. None of them
8	Name the Assembly which passed Act of One Unit merging all the provinces of West Pakistan into one unit	A. 1st elected Assembly B. 2nd Constituent Assembly C. 1st Constituent Assembly D. A special Committee for Internal Affairs
9	How many members of the First Constituent Assembly were increased after the 1947	A. From 49 to 59 B. From 59 to 69 C. From 69 to 79 D. From 39 to 49
10	When the powers of the president were increased under the Constitution of 1973?	A. 1973 B. 1977 C. 1985 D. 1988
11	The 1982 State Constitution is a lengthy, Hybrid document with	A. 130 articles B. 134 articles C. 138 articles D. None
12	The parliament of pakistan is	A. Unicameral B. Bicameral C. Tri-cameral D. None of them
13	How many members were later added to the Constituent Assembly?	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 10
14	Subject matter of Articles 189,201 and 203-GG of the Constitution of Pakistan 1973 is	A. Ration Decided B. Precedents C. Obiter dicta D. None of these
		A. Unicameral

15	The parliament of pakistan is	B. Bicameral C. Tri-cameral D. None of them
16	The basic institution under the 2nd Constitution (1962) was the Electoral College, consisting of	A. 80000 B. 18000 C. 85000 D. None of these
17	Name the act under which the Constituent Assembly of Pakistan was formed for framing the constitution?	A. Independence Act, 1947 B. Government of India Act 1935 C. Special Independence Act 1947 D. None of these
18	Under which article of the Constitution a Supreme Judicial Council was established	A. 119 B. 230 C. 184 D. 209
19	Which party won the elections of October 1990?	A. PPP B. IJI C. PML-M D. None of them
20	First Martial Law was imposed by	A. Ayub Khan B. Iskander Mirza C. Zia D. none of these